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TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Sr.No. 993

1. Name of the Pupil

2 T rt ^ er's/Guardian's Name

l. Nrtiona lity i
4. Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe

5. Date of first admission in the school with class

6. Date of birth {in Christian Era) according for the Admission Register)

(in figures) f6.12,20L0 (in words)

a.:.,:n which the pupil last studied (in figures)

(in words)

8. School/Board Annual examination last taken with result

9. Whether failed, if so once/twice ln the same class

10. Subject Studied: 1. English 2. Punjabi 3. Hindl 4.science 5.

L L Wlrether qualified for the promotion to the higher class

it so, to which class (in fig) N.A. (in words)

Admission No. 819

Lavanya Bansal

varun Bansal

lndian

6eneral

14.08.2013, Pre -Nursery

Sixteen December, Two Thousand Ten

vI
Seventh

School

No

12.

13.

14.

15

16.

t7.

18.

19.

20.

21.

A*lwt

lMonth upto which the pupil has paid school dues/paid

Any fee concession availed of; if so, the nature of such concession

fotal No. of working days

I otal No. of working days present

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide{details may be given)

General Conduct

Date of Application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reason leaving the school

Any other remarks

Maths 6. Social science 7. Computer

N.A.

N.A.

lune,2022

No

56

44

N/A

6ood

07.05.2022

16.05.2022

Shifting of City

N/A
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